### **Paws to Peaks Rescue**

# 406-600-2959 pawstopeaksrescue@gmail.com



### DOG ADOPTION - REHOMINGAGREEMENT

This agreement documents the transfer of ownership of the from Paws to Peaks Rescue to (name of new owner(s)): located at this address:	),
Theagreementshallremainineffectforthelifeofthedog	
Dog Details:	
Dog's Name:	Age/DOB:
Color/Description:	
Sex: Spayed or Neutered (Y/N)?	Microchip # (if applicable):
Adopter's Vet Name & City/State:	Microchip Company:
Last Vaccinations:	Known health conditions (if applicable):
Date/Description of last vet visit:	
Other Information/Details (if applicable):	
Rehoming Transaction Details	
adoption (\$6001 year and under; \$500 for 2-9 yrs of bed so they have something familiar in their new hor training ② ). If dog is placed directly into adopt	will be collected from the Adopting Family at the time of Gage; \$400 10 yrs and up—this includes their XL wire kennel and/or me, vet fees, prior adoption fees to get into the rescue, and their relieve home, adoption cost is decreased by \$100 from above all assessment from Get the Point Dog Training, LLC.
<ul> <li>Fi-Collar \$99:</li> <li>Chew proof Dog Cot: \$120:</li> <li>Other:</li> </ul> Continued next page	

### **Paws to Peaks Rescue**

## 406-600-2959 pawstopeaksrescue@gmail.com



#### **PawstoPeaksRescue**

Warrants we are thelawful owner of the dog, and are able to convey the ownership of this dog to another home.

3.	, ,
Adopting Family:	
**I agree that I will care for this dog in a safe and hun	nane manner, and as a family pet and companion. The dog will
have appropriate: food, water, shelter and medical care for	the duration of his/her life. I agree that this dog will never be
chained or tied out and left alone outside. I agree this dog	will never be left in a crate in excess of eight (8) total hours per
day and will never be leftoutside at night(Initia	al)
**I understand that Paws to Peaks Rescue makes no guara	intees or warranties regarding the health or temperament of this dog.
Paws to Peaks  Rescue  shall  not  be  held  liable  for the  behave  an extended  liable  for the  behave  liable  liable  for the  behave  liable  liable	vior of this dog or any damages it may cause(Initial)
**I agree that the dog will wear an identification nametag,	which includes my phone number at all times. I agree that this dog
will never be transported (secured or unsecured) in the op-	pen bed of a pickup truck. I agree that if this dog becomes lost,
every reasonable effort will be made to recover the lost do	og including, but not limited to: advertising at my own expense in
local newspapers, visiting the localanimal shelters and paying	ing all recover fees if the animal is seized by animal control
officers. I agree that I will notify Paws to Peaks Rescue wit	thin 24 HOURS if the animal is still missing(Initials)
**Iunderstand and agree that Paws to Peaks Rescue has th	erighttoknowthewhereabouts of this dog for the duration of its
	vithmynew telephone number and/or address within 14 days of
any changes (Initials)	3
fit for the adopting family, Paws to Peaks Rescue requires the	for any reason and it becomes necessary to relinquish or is not a good at the Adopting Family to contact Paws to Peaks Rescue to arrange the Rescue. Understanding this may not happen immediately, and rescue can arrange for the dog to be placed elsewhere
**I enter into this agreement of my own free will and under	estand that this is a binding contract enforceable by civil
law(Initial)	
Paws to Peaks Restcue	Adopting Family
Signature:	Signature:
Print Name: _Gina Deem	Print Name:
Phone: 406-600-2959	Phone:
Date:	Date:
LMIE	LIMIE